
Subject: RAISING JET PAYMENTS (FYI PJMarks) & Saoirse Invoice and work this week
From: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
Date: 24/04/2017, 11:24
To: Pierce Dimmick <pd@pjmarksandco.com>, Neil Cameron <ndc@pjmarksandco.com>
CC: Nicola Peters <nicolapeters@g-cv.com>, Saoirse Harris
<saoirse.harris@hotmail.co.uk>, Saoirse Harris <saoirse.harris@ransquawk.com>, Anita
Darbar <anita.darbar@ransquawk.com>, Sarah Ranger
<sarah.ranger@ransquawk.com>, Alec Baughan <alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>,
"Jason, The JET Group" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>,
"aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com" <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>, George Eaton-
Busfield <george@g-cv.com>

Hi Neil / Piers,

Please can you raise this payment form JET.

FYI – This means raising from the “J Earl Trading” Bank Account (GBP) at Lloyds.
This account was / is currently being used for THE JET GROUP receipts and payments as Jason has been
wai�ng on new accounts at Lloyds to be setup for THE JET GROUP.

I will share more on all this shortly too…
Please call – 07740157204 if any problems / queries.

Please confirm Saoirse paid (she should already be a recipient payee in any case).

Many Thanks
George

ALL – PLEASE ASSIST AND SUPPORT NEIL, PIERCE, PJ MARKS AS THEY ARE ESTABLISHING THEIR NEW
TEAM FOLLOWING KISHA UP AND WALKING OUT ON THEM WITHOUT NOTICE.
THEY HAVE ALWAYS DONE THEIR UPMOST TO SUPPORT THE RAN & JET BUSINESSES – PLEASE ENSURE
THIS GENEROSITY IS RECIPROCATED DURING THIS PERIOD (I AM SURE ALREADY DO IN ANY EVENT)
MUCH APPRECIATED….

From: Jason Earl, JET [mailto:jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk]
Sent: 24 April 2017 07:19
To: Saoirse Harris <saoirse.harris@hotmail.co.uk>
Cc: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>; aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com; RAN Billings
<billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>; Pierce Dimmick <pd@pjmarksandco.com>
Subject: Re: FW: Invoice and work this week

Sorry Saoirse,

There's been a bit of a switch round with billings - I've CC'ed them and reattached your
invoice in so hopefully they'll follow up later on.

Regards,
Jase.

On 23/04/17 20:27, Saoirse Harris wrote:

Hi Jase,
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Jason

Jason

Jason



Just a chaser. I’ve double checked and I haven’t yet received this payment.

Many thanks,

Saoirse

From: Jason, The JET Group
Sent: 29 March 2017 09:10
To: George Eaton-Busfield
Cc: aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com; Adam Linton; Saoirse Harris
Subject: Re: FW: Invoice and work this week

Approved here.

Thanks, as always Saoirse.

J

On 29/03/17 08:05, George Eaton-Busfield wrote:

All looks good my end but this needs approval by Jason as JET.
Thanks
G

From: Saoirse Harris [mailto:saoirse.harris@hotmail.co.uk]
Sent: 28 March 2017 18:47
To: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>; George Busfield
<george.busfield@ransquawk.com>
Subject: Invoice and work this week

Hi George,

Please find attached an invoice for the day worked on 16th March 2017.

Also, would you like me to come into the office this Thursday? I could
also do Friday afternoon, but I’m tied up on Friday until 12pm.

Many thanks,

Saoirse

Attachments:

Invoice - Saoirse Harris 280317.pdf 417 KB
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